              Мониторинг удовлетворённости выпускников, родителей результатами образования.

	№
	Учебный год
	Общая численность 

выпускников 
	 удовлетворены
	Удовлетворены в%

	1.
	2017-2018
	43
	34
	79 %

	2.
	2018-2019
	25
	21
	84%


	№
	Учебный год
	Количество опрошенных

родителей
	удовлетворены
	Удовлетворены в%

	1.
	2017-2018
	30
	24
	80 %

	2.
	2018-2019
	19
	10
	83%


